New wide-pore BioLC columns
YMC-Triart Bio C18
Features
• Especially designed for biomolecules such as larger peptides and proteins
• Robust wide-pore organic/inorganic hybrid silica base particle
• Ideal choice for LC/MS: optimal peak shapes with formic acid
• Short analysis times for strongly retaining compounds
Columns:  150 x 3.0 mm ID (3 µm)

Phone + 41 61 561 80 50, Fax + 41 61 561 80 59
Ordering Information
The Selectivity Company
YMC-Actus high-throughput semipreparative columns
Particle size
[µm]
Column ID
[mm]
Column Length
[mm]
Guard cartridges*
with 10 mm length
50 75 100 150 250 (pack of 5)
5
20 TA30S05-0520WX TA30S05-L520WX TA30S05-1020WX TA30S05-1520WX TA30S05-2520WX TA30S05-0120CCN
30 TA30S05-0530WX TA30S05-L530WX TA30S05-1030WX TA30S05-1530WX TA30S05s-2530WX TA30S05-0130CCN
50 TA30S05-0553DX – TA30S05-1053DX TA30S05-1553DX TA30S05-2553DX TA30S05-0553DXG**
*Guard cartridge holder required, part no. XPGHF2P20ID (20 mm ID), XPGHF2P30ID (30 mm ID), no holder required for 50 mm
YMC-Triart Bio C18 UHPLC columns
Particle size
[µm]
Column ID
[mm]
Column Length
[mm]
Guard cartridges*
with 5 mm length
30 50 75 100 150 (pack of 3)
1.9
2.0 TA30SP9-0302PT TA30SP9-0502PT TA30SP9-L502PT TA30SP9-1002PT TA30SP9-1502PT TA30SP9-E5Q1CC**
2.1 TA30SP9-03Q1PT TA30SP9-05Q1PT TA30SP9-L5Q1PT TA30SP9-10Q1PT TA30SP9-15Q1PT TA30SP9-E5Q1CC**
3.0 - TA30SP9-0503PT TA30SP9-L503PT TA30SP9-1003PT TA30SP9-1503PT TA30SP9-E503CC
*Guard cartridge holder required, part no. XPCHUHP, **Guard cartridge: 2.1 mm ID
YMC-Triart Bio C18 HPLC columns
Particle size
[µm]
Column ID
[mm]
Column Length
[mm]
Guard cartridges*
with 10 mm length
33 50 75 100 150 250 (pack of 5)
3
2.1 TA30S03-H3Q1PTH TA30S03-05Q1PTH TA30S03-L5Q1PTH TA30S03-10Q1PTH TA30S03-15Q1PTH – TA30S03-01Q1GC
3.0 – TA30S03-0503PTH TA30S03-L503PTH TA30S03-1003PTH TA30S03-1503PTH – TA30S03-0103GC
4.6 TA30S03-H346PTH TA30S03-0546PTH TA30S03-L546PTH TA30S03-1046PTH TA30S03-1546PTH TA30S03-2546PTH TA30S03-0104GC
5
2.1 TA30S05-H3Q1PTH TA30S05-05Q1PTH TA30S05-L5Q1PTH TA30S05-10Q1PTH TA30S05-15Q1PTH – TA30S05-01Q1GC
3.0 – TA30S05-0503PTH TA30S05-L503PTH TA30S05-1003PTH TA30S05-1503PTH – TA30S05-0103GC
4.6 TA30S05-H346PTH TA30S05-0546PTH TA30S05-L546PTH TA30S05-1046PTH TA30S05-1546PTH TA30S05-2546PTH TA30S05-0104GC
*Guard cartridge holder required, part no. XPGCH-Q1